PULSE 100 - SINGLE CHANNEL LIQUID LEVEL MONITOR
The Pulse 100
microprocessor based
monitor is designed for
those customers wishing
to monitor liquid level in a
single vessel. The Pulse
enclosure may be wall or

Relay Hysteresis:	 Programmable from 0-50% of span
Pulse 100 Specifications
HOW TO ORDER
	 POWER
1	 115 VAC 50/60 Hz
2	 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
	 ENGINEERING UNITS
J	 Pounds/Gallons
L	K ilograms/Liters
	 RELAYS
0	 No Relays
1	 4 Relays
	 RETRANSMISSION
0	 No Retransmission
1	 Standard Retransmission
2	 Linearized Retransmission
* Specify wall or panel mount
G  G
FORM AIC3388 • © September 1993
Revised: January 2010
Supersedes: September 2004
Setpoint Range:	 Programmable
Retransmission:	 Optional, plug in card
  Standard:	 Direct retransmission of 4-20 mA
	 input signal
  Linearized:	 Retransmission of 4-20 mA signal
	 linearized to tank and product
	 parameters
OVERALL PERFORMANCE
System Accuracy:	 +/- 0.5% of full scale (Wet calibration